

**9500631 - Terminal A Roadway Coating**  
**Bid Tabulation**  
**Bid Opening held on 04/27/18 1:00 PM**

*\*Bid detail provided is for informational purposes only and does not identify lowest responsive and responsible bidder.*

BID Schedule					BID STATS		In Review		In Review		In Review	
Item	Pay Item No.	DESCRIPTION	Qty	Unit	Median Unit	Average Unit	Unit \$	Bid Amount	Unit \$	Bid Amount	Unit \$	Bid Amount
1	01 21 00-1	STANDBY TIME ALLOWANCE	1.00	AL	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00
2	01 71 13-1	MOBILIZATION	1.00	LS	\$ 92,000.00	\$ 94,605.00	\$ 61,815.00	\$ 61,815.00	\$ 92,000.00	\$ 92,000.00	\$ 130,000.00	\$ 130,000.00
3	429-1	CONCRETE STRUCTURE REPAIR	200.00	SF	\$ 75.00	\$ 116.67	\$ 75.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 40,000.00
4	666-1	REFL PAV MRK TY I (W) (ARROW)	5.00	EA	\$ 500.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 1,500.00
5	666-2	REFL PAV MRK TY I (W) (WORD)	4.00	EA	\$ 500.00	\$ 866.67	\$ 500.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 6,400.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 2,000.00
6	666-3	REFL PAV MRK TY I (W) 4" (BRK)	1,600.00	LF	\$ 5.00	\$ 4.50	\$ 5.50	\$ 8,800.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 4,800.00
7	666-4	REFL PAV MRK TY I (W) 8" (SLD)	700.00	LF	\$ 8.50	\$ 8.17	\$ 8.50	\$ 5,950.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 4,200.00
8	666-6	REFL PAV MRK TY I (Y) 4" (SLD)	290.00	LF	\$ 5.00	\$ 4.42	\$ 5.50	\$ 1,595.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 1,450.00	\$ 2.75	\$ 797.50
9	666-7	REFL PAV MRK TY I (W) 24" (SLD)	1,170.00	LF	\$ 12.00	\$ 17.33	\$ 10.00	\$ 11,700.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 35,100.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 14,040.00
10	720-1	SPALLING REPAIR - POLYMERIC, FLEXIBLE TYPE II	500.00	GAL	\$ 64.00	\$ 79.92	\$ 50.75	\$ 25,375.00	\$ 64.00	\$ 32,000.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 62,500.00
11	TX-502-DFW-1	BARRICADES, SIGNS, AND TRAFFIC HANDLING	1.00	LS	\$ 85,415.00	\$ 100,471.67	\$ 85,415.00	\$ 85,415.00	\$ 71,000.00	\$ 71,000.00	\$ 145,000.00	\$ 145,000.00
12	TX-662-DFW-1	TABS	1.00	LS	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 26,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 48,000.00	\$ 48,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00
13	TX-SS3037-DFW-1	PAVEMENT SURFACE REMOVAL	12,275.00	SY	\$ 22.10	\$ 25.37	\$ 22.10	\$ 271,277.50	\$ 20.00	\$ 245,500.00	\$ 34.00	\$ 417,350.00
14	TX-SS3037-DFW-2	HIGH FRICTION SURFACE TREATMENT - DARK GREY	12,275.00	SY	\$ 39.50	\$ 41.17	\$ 37.00	\$ 454,175.00	\$ 47.00	\$ 576,925.00	\$ 39.50	\$ 484,862.50
15	TX-SS3037-DFW-3	HIGH FRICTION SURFACE TREATMENT - WHITE	0.00	SY	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
							Tabulated	\$ 1,000,602.50	Tabulated	\$ 1,196,375.00	Tabulated	\$ 1,382,050.00
BID Schedule: ALTERNATE 1					Median Unit	Average Unit	Unit \$	Bid Amount	Unit \$	Bid Amount	Unit \$	Bid Amount
16	TX-SS3037-DFW-2	HIGH FRICTION SURFACE TREATMENT - DARK GREY	12,275	SY	\$ 39.00	\$ 37.85	\$ 48.80	\$ 599,020.00	\$ 39.00	\$ 478,725.00	\$ 25.75	\$ 316,081.25
							\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
							\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
							\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
							\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
							\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
							Tabulated	\$ 599,020.00	Tabulated	\$ 478,725.00	Tabulated	\$ 316,081.25